Name of the material 

Material Code 

Estimated Amount 

Bid Guarantee / EMD 

Completion Time 

1 

Supply and delivery of 

13000 Mtrs. of 6mm 

Silicon Pipe 

0508041421 

Rs. 4,94,000.00/- (Four 

Lakh Ninety-Four 

Thousand Rupees) Only 

Rs. 9,880/- (Nine 

thousand eight hundred 

eighty) Only 

Within 30(Thirty) Days from 

receiving/accepting of formal 

order/ Award of Contract. 

● Cost of Bid Documents: N.A. 

● Technical specification shall be as laid down in Annexure-IX 

● Delivery address: Diamond Harbour Divisional Store.